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Tain
David
Emily
Tony
David
Arthur
Paul
Phillip
Nick
Claire
Tan
Sarah
Thomas
Jonny
Judith
Chris
Sandy
John
Jordon
Emma
William
Gary
Nigel
Clive
Dave
Gavin
Laura
Hannah
Andy
Robert
Katie
Geoff
Martin
Paul
Tommy
Rosslyn
Simon
Mark
Debbie
Richard
Margaret
Derek
Graham
Alan
Gail
Tan
Rebecca
Emma
Caroline
Kerry
Jack
Caroline
Andrea
Vivienne
Sandra
Dennis
Sarah
Dianne
Harriet
Mary
Susan
Ann
Derek
Nigel
William
Sandy
Jim
Tim

THE POPPY RUN
13 Nov 2016

PROVISIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

BAILEY
ALLWORTHY
FORAN
JOHNSON
CORBETT
SHORT
WILSON
HAMLYN
BAKER
HAYES-GILL
JOHNSON
WILLIAMS
HAMLYN
FRAWLEY
BROADBENT
WOOD
TELFER
BAINBRIDGE
WILLIAMS
MARSHALL-TELFER
KELLY
BOWEN
BOOTH
WILKINSON
GREASLEY
BEARDSHALL
STOTT-ALLWORTHY
NORTH
DICKINSON
GREEN
SHARMAN
HALL
JESSOP
PLATTEN
SAUNDERS
HAMLYN
RAVENHALL
SHARPE
JINKS
TITCHMARSH
MORRIS
JAMES
RIDDELL
BUCKBERRY
DAVIES
STARBUCK
BURRELL
PENSON
SEFTON
BIRD
THOMAS
SANGER-DAVIES
METTAM
MARTIN
ARUNDELL
REESON
BREEDS
HOUGHTON
CHAPMAN
WEBBER
PAWSON
RIDDELL
NOBLE
HOLMES
DIVER
PRODICK
MILLAR
COOK

28.55 60 MSEN 1
30.57 49 MV40 1
32.49 32 FV35 1
32.59 44 MV50 1
33.43 79 MV40 2
34.12 85 MV50 2
34.53 64 MV50 3
34.56 34 MV40 3
35.03 55 MV50 4
35.07 80 FV35 2
35.33 81 MV50 5
36.00 16 FV45 1
36.26 36 MSEN 2
36.41 57 MSEN 3
37.06 133 FSEN 1
37.23 10 MV50 6
37.36 6 MV50 7
37.43 84 MV50 8
37.49 63 MSEN 4
38.13 5 FV35 3
38.25 92 MSEN 5
38.56 52 MV50 9
39.04 8 MV50 10
39.13 3 Mv40 4
39.18 68 MV40 5
39.36 90 MSEN 6
39.48 48 FSEN 2
40.05 73 FSEN 3
40.00 26 MV50 11
40.25 21 Mv40 6
41.26 91 FSEN 4
41.41 2 MveO 1
41.45 66 MV40 7
41.57 38 MV50 12
42.05 94 MSEN 7
42.12 35 FV45 2
42.14 4 MvVe6O 2
42.17 50 MV50 13
42.30 14 FV45 3
42.39 17 MveO 3
42.52 24 FV55 1
43.08 70 MV40 8
43.19 45 MV50 14
43.33 29 MVe0 4
43.45 76 FV45 4
44.09 28 MV60 5
44.23 53 FSEN 5
44 .25 1 FV35 4
44.28 43 FV45 5
45.00 20 FV35 5
45.22 19 MV40 9
45.35 58 FV45 6
46.29 15 FV45 7
46.30 7 FV55 2
46.41 77 FV55 3
47.07 74 MV60 6
47.45 75 FV35 6
47.47 82 FV35 7
48.11 18 FV35 8
48.13 54 FV55 4
48.26 67 FV55 5
48.39 46 FV45 8
48.39 83 MV50 15
48.43 95 MSEN 8
48.44 78 MV60 7
48.45 153 FV45 9
48.47 72  MV50 16
49.15 40 MV50 17

Time Number Cat & Pos

Club

Sleaford Striders AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Ropsley Road Runners
Retford AC

Grantham & Dist AC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Werrington Joggers
Unattached

Holme Pierrepont RC
Unattached
Metropolitian Police
Werrington Joggers
Unattached

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District RC
Sleaford Striders AC
Grantham & Dist AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Unattached
Mablethorpe RC
Unattached

Unattached

Kingstone Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Kingstone Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC
Skegness Coasters
Werrington Joggers
Sleaford Striders AC
Werrington Joggers
Unattached

Sleaford Striders AC
Mablethorpe RC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Skegness & Dist. RC
Sleaford Striders AC
Unattached

Boston & District AC
Werrington Joggers
Skegness & Dist. RC
Lincoln & District RC
Unattached
Mablethorpe RC
Unattached

Werrington Joggers
Redhill Road Runners
Sleaford Striders AC
Unattached

Unattached

Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Sleaford Striders AC
Cleethorpes & Dist AC
RAF AAA

Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Sleaford Striders AC
Werrington Joggers



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Ted
Gill
Jackie
Samantha
Philip
Ryan
Sharon
Stanley
Peter
Josephine
Carol
Shirley
Anna
Mick
Polly
Claire
Jo
Denise
Carol
Katie
David
Anita

PRESTON
HOLMES
HALLETT
TATE
HALL
BURMAN
HOUGHTON
THORNTON
CHAMBERS
JONES
DUDLEY
BELL
THOMPSON
TOZER
SMITH
COOK
PLATTEN
FASSLER
COOK

LEE

LEE
ULLYATT

52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
56.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
61.
61.
64.

00
12
35
31
43
12
17
41
09
11
14
14
15
15
23
28
28
28
28
15
15
41

33
65
56
87
86
13
59
47

22
27
30
31
12
11
39
37
42
41
88
89
51

MV60
FV55
FV55
FV35
MV60
MSEN
FV35
MV60
MV50
FV55
FV55
FvV45
FV45
MV60
FSEN
FSEN
FvV45
FV45
FvV45
FSEN
MV40
FV35

Sleaford Striders AC

Werrington
Unattached

Joggers

Sleaford Striders AC

Grantham &
Unattached

Dist AC

Skegness Coasters
Sleaford Town Runners

Unattached
Unattached

Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC
Sleaford Striders AC

Unattached
Unattached
Werrington
Werrington
Werrington
Werrington

Joggers
Joggers
Joggers
Joggers

Kingstone Runners
Kingstone Runners
Skegness Coasters



